Final Entries - Athletes List by event
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

100m U20 Men
Member Federation
ANA
ARM
BUL
CRO
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GIB
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LUX
MLT
NED
NED
POL
POL
POR
ROU

09/07/19 22:56 CET

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Tot. Number of athletes Tot. Number of Men

48 1114 588

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

CHAMPTONSHIFS
Bordss 2019

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of countries: 28

Num. of athletes: 42

Surname First Name DoB

Kislykh Ruslan 11/07/2000
Grigoryan Arman 27/05/2002
Jivkov Vesselin 26/01/2001
Ceko Marko 03/08/2000
Jira Stanislav 27/02/2000
Némejc Tomas 24/02/2000
Larsen Tobias Gorgone 21/01/2000
Canet Bernat 25/02/2000
Monne Arnau 10/08/2000
Minkovski Ken Mark 13/10/2001
Sai Henri 04/12/2000
Purola Samuel 19/05/2000
Priam Aymeric 22/06/2000
Azu Jeremiah 15/05/2001
Miller Chad 31/03/2000
Ogunkanmi Tobi 01/01/2001
Ansah-Peprah Lucas 16/01/2000
Kocevar Nick 18/06/2000
Olbert Fabian 18/01/2001
Wulff Simon 01/01/2001
Gill Craig 27/01/2002
Morey Conor 12/05/2001
Koffler Aviv 05/04/2001
Ceccarelli Samuele 09/01/2000
Paissan Lorenzo 24/11/2000
Patta Lorenzo 23/05/2000
Jonass Emils Kristofers 15/01/2001
Mbang Springer David Jonathan 04/04/2001
El Aida Chaffey Jacob 08/11/2001
Bouju Raphael 15/05/2002
Van Wijk Gino 20/02/2002
Plichta Antoni 10/01/2000
Wykrota Patryk 13/11/2000
Curvelo Rui 03/03/2001
Breahna Robert Cristian 16/08/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

526
PB SB
10.47 10.62
10.62 10.76
10.70 10.70
10.65 10.70
10.55 10.55
10.65 10.65
10.54 10.54
10.47 10.48
10.63 10.63
10.59 10.59
10.31 10.43
10.55 10.55
10.27 10.27
10.33 10.43
10.52 10.52
10.42 10.42
10.44 10.44
10.45 10.45
10.45 10.45
11.31
10.56 10.56
10.86 10.86
10.58 10.63
10.38 10.38
10.45
10.82 10.82
11.02 11.02
10.82 11.01
10.60 10.60
10.64 10.64
10.55 10.55
10.65 10.65
10.88 10.88
10.47 10.47
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

ROU
SLO
SMR
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Roiban
Sustarsic
Sansovini
Sloboda
Askin
Uysal
Makukh

Cristian Nicusor

Matevz

Francesco

Samuel
Askin Sadi

Umut
Vasyl

Copyright © 2019 Arena

08/08/2000
27/08/2001
18/01/2000
22/08/2001
19/05/2000
04/03/2002
14/01/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

10.70 10.70

10.66 10.66

11.01

10.81 10.81

10.54 10.54

10.47 10.47

10.29 10.57
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

100m U20 Women

Member Federation

AUT
CZE
CZE
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
MLT
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 21
Surname
Lindner
Hettlerova
Kaiserova
Bestue
Francis
Latvala
Rimlinger
Aliu
Prepens
Reinhardt
Schimpf
Uphoff
Furulyas
Takacs
Jumbo-Gula
Whitworth
Kadmon
Fontana
Gala
Bartolo
Seedo

Van Den Wildenberg
Serine Vik Johannessen
Ertzgaard
Polak
Potasznik
Stefanowicz
Lourencgo
Obal

Kouni
Mantingh
Reinle
Kjellergren
Ay

Num. of athletes: 34
First Name
Magdalena
Linda
Johana
Jael

Sara
Kerttu
Marie-Ange
Immanuela
Talea
Kathleen
Chiara
Denise

Lili
Boglarka
Patience
Tiana Osk
Gal
Vittoria
Chiara
Sara
N'ketia
Demi

Elin

Kaitesi
Julia

Alicja
Magdalena
Catarina
Iza
Nathacha
Lynn
Cynthia
Kajsa
Mizgin

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

14/04/2000
03/01/2001
24/01/2000
24/09/2000
22/11/2000
08/06/2001
31/12/2001
19/04/2000
28/12/2001
18/02/2000
13/10/2000
15/10/2000
06/01/2000
28/08/2001
21/07/2001
06/07/2000
18/04/2000
23/07/2000
17/02/2000
11/12/2002
07/06/2003
29/02/2000
23/04/2000
20/07/2000
09/05/2001
24/04/2000
21/09/2000
12/02/2000
25/07/2000
18/02/2001
31/05/2000
06/05/2000
16/07/2001
01/01/2000

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
SB

11.85 11.85
11.84 11.84
11.88 12.01
11.52 11.56
11.75 12.00
11.88 11.88
11.60 11.60
11.50 11.50
11.56 11.56
11.67 11.67
11.64 11.64
11.62 11.62
11.83 11.83
11.66 11.66
11.51 11.72
11.57 11.57
11.81 11.84
11.44 11.44
11.67 11.67
12.41 12.41
11.68 11.70
11.54 11.54
11.88 11.88
11.86 11.86
11.84 11.84
11.83 11.83
11.47 11.59
11.86 11.90
11.79 11.79
11.84 11.86
11.80 11.80
11.72 11.72
11.83 11.83
11.53 11.56
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

200m U20 Men

Member Federation

ANA
BLR
BUL
BUL
CRO
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GIB
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LUX
MLT
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
SLO
SRB
Sul
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 26
Surname
Kislykh
Mikheika
Georgiev
Jivkov
Ceko
Némejc
Vejrazka
Minkovski
Sai
Hirvinen
Priam
Schaub
Tritenne
Ferguson
Olatoke
Czysch
Goer
Linne
Montado
Osuoha
Sexton
Donola
lanes
Kucs
Mbang Springer
El Aida Chaffey
Adigida
Boe
Trzaska
Wykrota
Anton
Sustarsic
Mandi¢
Graf
Murcko
Askin
Karatas
Makukh

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 38
First Name
Ruslan
Mikita
Venelin
Vesselin
Marko
Tomas
Daniel
Ken Mark
Henri
Eero
Aymeric
Theo

Paul

Joe
Praise
Alexander
Elias
Fabian
Joshua
Reality
Aaron
Mattia
Lorenzo
Aleksandrs
David Jonathan
Jacob
Onyema
Filip
Damian
Patryk
Alin lonut
Matevz
Mihajlo
Simon
Oliver
Askin Sadi
Burak
Vasyl

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

11/07/2000
14/12/2001
23/08/2001
26/01/2001
03/08/2000
24/02/2000
11/05/2000
13/10/2001
04/12/2000
04/01/2001
22/06/2000
15/11/2000
05/05/2000
03/05/2000
23/06/2000
18/12/2001
14/12/2000
04/08/2000
14/12/2001
07/07/2000
24/08/2000
14/04/2000
23/10/2000
20/09/2000
04/04/2001
08/11/2001
07/01/2000
30/08/2000
03/02/2000
13/11/2000
01/01/2000
27/08/2001
31/07/2000
23/03/2001
03/05/2001
19/05/2000
04/04/2001
14/01/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB

21.10 21.75
21.69 21.69
21,51 21.51
21.36 22.06i
21.50 21.50
21.26i 21.27
21.14 21.20
21.34 21.42
21.34 21.34
21.43 21.50
21.15 21.15
21.07 21.07
20.94 20.94
20.76 20.76
20.95 20.95
20.99 20.99
20.89 20.89
21.04 21.04
21.24 21.24
20.69 20.69
21.01 21.01
21.14 21.27
21.39 21.81i
21.57i 21.57i
21.80 22.86
20.82 20.82
21.38 21.38
21.51 21.51
21.15 21.15
21.08 21.08
21.49 21.49
21.69 21.69
21.47 21.47
21.19 21.81
21.30 21.30
21.56 21.56
21.60 21.60
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

200m U20 Women

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
CYP
CZE
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
LTU
MLT
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 23
Surname
Akiniymika
Ferauge
Colomeiteva
Hettlerova
Bestue
Joseph
Adam

Hunt

Kelly
Pfetsch
Takécs
Cadden
Bjarnadéttir
Kadmon
Gherardi
Kaddari
Andriukaityté
Bartolo
Sedney
Ertzgaard
Gacka
Potasznik
Lourenco
Krone
Piffaretti
Zurlinden
Rosenquist
Ay

Kaysen

Num. of athletes: 29
First Name
Jennifer
Lucie
Sanda
Linda
Jael
Gemima
Georgina
Amy
Hannah
Svenja
Boglarka
Lauren
Gudbjérg Jona
Gal
Chiara
Dalia
Akvilé
Sara
Zoé
Kaitesi
Kinga
Alicja
Catarina
Anika
Emma
Nadja
Wilma
Mizgin
Tetyana

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

13/04/2001
21/04/2000
13/06/2000
03/01/2001
24/09/2000
17/10/2001
24/03/2000
15/05/2002
20/12/2000
29/10/2001
28/08/2001
06/07/2000
24/12/2001
18/04/2000
02/07/2001
23/03/2001
09/03/2000
11/12/2002
15/12/2001
20/07/2000
25/10/2001
24/04/2000
12/02/2000
15/03/2000
25/01/2002
21/02/2001
08/03/2001
01/01/2000
25/12/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB

23.51 23.57
23.56 23.56
23.96 24.39
24.07 24.07
23.31 23.67i
23.40 23.40
23.46 23.62
22.42 22.42
23.53 23.53
23.82 23.82
23.89 23.89
24.10 24.10
23.45 23.45
24.05 24.05
23.45 23.45
23.45 23.93
23.35 23.83
25.56 25.56
23.63 23.63
24.39 24.39
2411 2411
24.19 24.19
24.03 24.20
24.08 24.30
24.22 24.50i
23.99 24.01
24.29 24.49
23.76 24.92
23.98 23.98

Page 5 of 49



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

400m U20 Men

Member Federation

ANA
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
MLT
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 13

Surname

Matveyev
Krsek
Lehar
Topfer
Antunez
Erta
Olivier
Sombe
Brown
Benati
Rossi
Scotti
Kucs
Pastors
Mizzi
Grahovac
Kijanovi¢
Pedrazzi
Petrucciani
Canakel
Encu
Barabanov
Pohorilko
Shynkar

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 24
First Name
Nikita
Matégj
Daniel
Ladislav
Vicente
Bernat
Jack
David
Ethan
Lorenzo
Francesco Domenico
Edoardo
Aleksandrs
Artlrs
Damien
Gregor
Bosko
Fabio
Ricky

llyas
Kubilay
Mykyta
Oleksandr
Taras

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

28/03/2000
13/05/2000
08/09/2001
08/08/2000
09/05/2000
15/02/2001
26/12/2001
24/04/2000
09/05/2001
05/04/2002
20/02/2001
09/05/2000
20/09/2000
15/03/2001
14/05/2000
24/04/2000
21/06/2000
07/02/2000
30/06/2000
07/09/2001
10/01/2001
26/05/2001
16/04/2000
25/01/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB

47.21 47.59
46.59 46.69
47.17 47.17
47.34 47.34
47.28 47.28
46.45 46.45
47.22 47.22
47.20 47.20
46.44 46.44
46.85 47.06
47.69 47.69
45.84 46.52
48.03 48.65i
48.23 48.23
48.05 48.46
47.34 47.44
47.15 47.15
47.62 47.62
46.31 46.31
46.84 46.84
47.93 47.93
47.92 47.92
48.00 48.00
47.93 47.93

Page 6 of 49



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

400m U20 Women

Member Federation

ANA
ARM
BLR
CRO
CZE
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
Sul
Sul
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 21
Surname
Miller
Chiloyan
Luchshava
Drljaci¢
Malikova
Jimenez
Diop
Anning
Evans
Cataria-Byll
Kaufmann
Mayer
Scheppan
Répassy
Lalor
Patterson
Steinsdottir
Bonora
Foudraz
Vandi

Bol
Teerum
Gacka
Lachele
Wsotek
Diallo
Guerreiro
Anton
Ocvirk
Senn
Vancardo

Dyshlyuk

Num. of athletes: 32
First Name
Polina
Gayane
Alina
Veronika
Barbora
Andrea
Ndeye Sokhna
Amber
Louise
Brenda
Laura
Mona

Marie
Hanna
Simone
Davicia
Thérdis Eva
Alessandra
Eleonora
Elisabetta
Femke
Frida Rge
Kinga
Susane
Aleksandra
Fatoumata
Juliana
Bianca-Georgiana
Tija

Giulia
Veronica

Nataliya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

09/06/2000
27/09/2000
30/08/2001
13/12/2001
30/12/2001
26/11/2001
25/08/2000
18/11/2000
07/10/2000
06/09/2001
28/01/2000
13/09/2001
20/04/2001
18/08/2001
09/01/2001
15/12/2000
12/02/2000
07/09/2000
06/09/2001
30/03/2000
23/02/2000
29/04/2001
25/10/2001
10/07/2000
15/09/2001
06/04/2000
21/04/2001
21/01/2000
09/12/2000
19/12/2001
26/09/2000
01/04/2001

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
51.59 51.59
55.40
52.94 52.94
55.76 55.76
52.66 55.63
53.55 53.82
52.93 52.93
52.54 52.54
53.44 53.44
54.00 54.40
53.79 54.12
53.98 53.98
52.82 53.50
55.60 55.60
55.61 55.61
52.57 52.57
54.80i 55.75i
54.85 54.85
54.59 54.59
52.82 52.82
52.98 52.98
55.74i 55.74i
54.46 54.46
54.17i 54.17i
54.01 54.01
55.71 56.22
55.59 55.59
55.45 55.90
55.22 55.49
54.78 54.78
54.10i 54.10i
54.60 54.69
Page 7 of 49



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

800m U20 Men

Member Federation

ANA
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
LAT
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 17

Surname

Savlukov
Kotyza
Devantier
Lopez
Perez
Kozar
Botterill
Dustin
McLear
Pattison
ARmann
Sluka
Varga
Milner
O'Loughlin
Bambals
Lobles
Van Nieuwenhuizen
Thompson
Augustyniak
Barros
Pereira
Voicu
Vukovié
Celik

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 25
First Name
Saveliy
Daniel
William
Elian Numa
Jose Ignacio
Anicet

Alex

Oliver
Finley

Ben

Tim
Maximilian
L&rinc

Mark

Louis
Oskars
Djoao

Ludo

Luca

Jakub

Etson

Nuno
Cristian Gabriel
Jan

Mehmet

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

06/01/2000
05/10/2000
16/04/2000
05/10/2000
06/01/2001
08/10/2001
18/01/2000
29/11/2000
25/05/2000
15/12/2001
03/11/2000
06/01/2000
28/11/2000
08/02/2000
01/09/2001
19/09/2001
14/01/2001
01/02/2001
24/11/2000
04/09/2001
16/03/2001
27/11/2000
14/02/2001
14/06/2000
01/12/2001

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
1:48.81 1:48.81
1:49.96i 1:49.96i
1:49.72 1:52.83
1:49.11 1:49.11
1:49.65 1:49.65
1:49.35 1:49.35
1:47.95 1:48.46
1:46.84 1:46.84
1:47.33 1:47.33
1:46.71 1:46.71
1:49.70 1:49.82
1:49.08 1:49.08
1:47.81 1:47.81
1:49.75i 1:49.75i
1:50.02 1:50.02
1:49.62 1:49.62
1:48.58 1:48.58
1:49.85 1:49.85
1:49.99 1:49.99
1:48.63 1:48.63
1:51.60 1:51.60
1:49.71 1:49.71
1:50.11 1:50.35
1:49.51 1:49.51
1:48.53 1:51.03

Page 8 of 49



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

800m U20 Women

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BUL
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
KOS
LAT
LUX
MKD
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 18
Surname
Yeremyants
Gumpinger
Georgieva
Garcia
Meafios
Racasan
Boffey
Calvert
Hodgkinson
McDonald
Posniak
Keane
O'Sullivan
Coiro
Favalli
Pellicoro
Deliu
Cirule
Kieffer
Hajdari
Antonsen
Busic
Njaastad
Bronowska
Korbut
Stoj
Andorra
Nageli
Sclabas
Bivstedt
Toptas

Num. of athletes: 31
First Name
Anastasiya
Petra
Liliana
Daniela
Raquel
Nais
Isabelle
Sarah
Keely
Katie-Ann
Lena

Jo
Sophie
Eloisa
Sophia
Laura
Albina
Patricija
Lena
Anesa
Pernille Karlsen
Sara
Sanne
Zuzanna
Milena
Alicja
Melina
Lilly

Delia
Lovisa

Tugba

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

22/03/2001
17/03/2000
20/07/2000
31/08/2001
08/08/2000
16/11/2001
13/04/2000
09/06/2001
03/03/2002
01/06/2000
07/03/2001
23/12/2000
23/12/2001
01/12/2000
16/02/2001
24/12/2000
26/05/2000
10/11/2001
26/07/2001
14/06/2001
13/12/2002
11/02/2002
16/06/2000
20/06/2001
08/08/2000
23/03/2001
31/08/2001
24/05/2003
08/11/2000
03/06/2001
11/07/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
2:07.14 2:07.14
2:09.04 2:09.04
2:06.89 2:08.31
2:06.10 2:06.10
2:06.62 2:06.62
2:05.04 2:05.04
2:03.84 2:03.84
2:05.83 2:05.83
2:04.26 2:04.60
2:03.20 2:05.11i
2:06.58 2:06.58
2:06.91 2:06.93
2:06.05 2:06.82
2:04.28 2:04.74
2:05.25 2:05.25
2:07.81 2:07.81
2:14.72
2:06.37 2:08.52
2:09.13 2:11.34
2:18.75i 2:18.75i
2:09.48 2:09.97
2:08.75 2:08.75
2:07.32 2:08.78
2:06.85 2:06.85
2:06.16 2:06.16
2:06.38 2:06.38
2:06.77 2:06.77
2:09.28 2:09.28
2:01.29 2:03.01
2:08.52 2:08.76
2:08.45 2:08.45
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

1500m U20 Men
Member Federation
BEL
CZE
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
ITA
LAT
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POR
POR
POR
SVK
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 14

Surname

Verheyden
Kotyza
Lopez
Gervais
Keen
Lay
Sluka
Wagner
Daniele
Puks
Baltus
van Riel
Van Riel
Bollergd
Vangsnes
Monteiro
Moreira
Pereira
Pauliny
Celik
Honskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 21

First Name

Ruben
Daniel
Antonio
Arthur
Thomas
Joshua
Maximilian
Sven
Nicolo
Rojs

Noah
Rick
Robin
Moa Abounnachat
Andreas
Martim
Miguel
Nuno
Andrej
Mehmet
Oleksandr

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

22/12/2000
05/10/2000
15/04/2000
28/02/2000
16/06/2001
11/04/2000
06/01/2000
20/12/2001
17/05/2000
05/02/2000
03/02/2002
15/02/2002
30/04/2000
02/11/2001
19/08/2000
03/09/2000
24/11/2000
27/11/2000
01/04/2001
01/12/2001
18/01/2001

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
3:43.83 3:43.83
3:46.29i 3:46.29i
3:45.63 3:46.28
3:42.11 3:42.11
3:43.97 3:43.97
3:41.38 3:41.38
3:45.10 3:47.31
3:45.90 3:45.90
3:48.54 3:48.54
4:02.34i

3:47.47 3:47.47
3:45.99 3:45.99
3:42.44 3:42.44
3:46.91 3:46.91
3:46.69 3:46.69
3:46.92 3:46.92
3:51.56 3:51.56
3:43.53 3:43.53
3:55.58

3:44.30 3:44.30
3:49.73 3:49.73
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

1500m U20 Women Num. of countries: 15

Member Federation

ANA
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
IRL
IRL
ITA
LUX
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
SVK
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname

Mendayeva
Blomgvist
Benfares
Fulchiron
Girard
Canham
Wallace
Hausdorf
Healy
McCann
Cavalli
Kieffer
Abbes
Van Doorn
Engesaeth
Njaastad
Dudek
Kazimierska
Sarnecka
Lemos
Machado
Sclabas
wind
Duskova
Toptas

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 25

First Name
Liliya
Nathalie
Sara
Berenice
Emilie
Molly
Erin

Lisa
Sarah
Jodie
Ludovica
Lena
Yasmine
Ellen
Andrea Modin
Sanne
Zofia
Klaudia
Oliwia
Lia
Mariana
Delia
Joceline
Elena
Tugba

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

01/06/2000
20/04/2001
27/05/2001
17/02/2000
26/12/2000
03/11/2001
18/05/2000
17/12/2002
13/02/2001
03/02/2000
20/12/2000
26/07/2001
18/02/2002
04/09/2002
06/07/2001
16/06/2000
25/12/2001
03/09/2001
20/12/2001
13/07/2001
12/11/2000
08/11/2000
12/09/2000
25/07/2001
11/07/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB

4:22.38 4:22.38
4:23.50i 4:23.50i
4:20.44 4:20.44
4:21.88 4:21.88
4:22.08 4:22.08
4:19.71 4:19.71
4:14.80 4:18.94
4:21.28 4:21.28
4:09.25 4:12.00
4:22.85 4:25.76i
4:27.39 4:27.39
4:26.07 4:26.55
4:23.26 4:23.26
4:23.85 4:23.85
4:26.79 4:26.79
4:25.43 4:25.43
4:24.23 4:24.23
4:15.60 4:15.60
4:17.07 4:17.07
4:31.19 4:31.19
4:10.61 4:10.61
4:10.10 4:12.37
4:23.34 4:23.34
4:23.20 4:23.20
4:25.96 4:25.96
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000m U20 Men

Member Federation

AUT
CZE
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
IRL

ITA

ITA

NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
SRB
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 14

Surname

Kokaly
Sasyn
Maijo
Guyon
Heyden
Mcluckie
West
Wigfield
Schreml
Brem
McEvoy
Cavagna
Riva

Benz
Fokkenrood
Verbaandert
Czeronek
Wigcek
Gomes
Amaral
Barros
Malesevi¢
Amagtan
Aslanhan
Krakovetskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 25

First Name

Albert
René
Adam
Baptiste
Max
Henry
Benjamin
Joe

Elias
Benedikt
Shay
Alain
Federico
Jort
Jesse
Tim
Mikofaj
Aleksander
Duarte
Rogerio
Etson
Milos
Omer
Ayetullah
Andriy

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

08/11/2000
20/09/2000
26/04/2001
17/01/2001
12/09/2000
03/05/2002
13/12/2000
18/01/2000
12/10/2000
26/12/2000
01/06/2001
27/06/2001
09/11/2000
08/09/2001
28/03/2002
17/07/2000
15/11/2000
02/07/2000
24/11/2000
19/02/2001
16/03/2001
08/08/2000
05/05/2001
01/01/2001
23/04/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB

8:21.45 8:21.45
8:26.24 8:26.24
8:22.81 8:22.81
8:12.59 8:12.59
8:14.97 8:14.97
8:17.92 8:17.92
8:16.16 8:16.16
8:17.95 8:17.95
8:18.77 8:18.77
8:24.61 8:24.61
8:22.78 8:22.78
8:20.64 8:20.64
8:20.61 8:20.61
8:19.26 8:19.26
8:19.52 8:19.52
8:23.58 8:23.58
8:12.18 8:12.18
8:15.79 8:15.79
8:18.01 8:18.01
8:20.59 8:20.59
8:18.14 8:18.14
8:19.50 8:19.50
8:21.35i 8:22.40i
8:12.71 8:12.71
8:22.06i 8:22.06i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000m U20 Women Num. of countries: 18

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
DEN
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname
Mendayeva
Reicht
Sagefeldt
Saura
Blomgvist
Trapp
Millard
Walker
Papenful
Healy
McCann
Arnaudo
Ducoli
Hightower
Janssen
Ruud
Dudek
Kazimierska
Lewna
Lourencgo
Machado
Sclabas
Duskova
Ostberg
Sjéberg
Wallenius
Akbingdl
Kalkan

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 28
First Name
Liliya
Carina
Sophie
Elia
Nathalie
Manon
Saskia
Eloise
Josina
Sarah
Jodie
Anna
Elisa
Anna
Manjorie
Mari Roligheten
Zofia
Klaudia
Weronika
Marta
Mariana
Delia
Elena
Tilda
Vera
Elsa
Emine

Inci

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

01/06/2000
04/07/2001
21/04/2000
05/10/2000
20/04/2001
01/08/2000
12/07/2000
27/05/2001
24/09/2000
13/02/2001
03/02/2000
18/10/2000
09/06/2001
18/07/2002
25/05/2002
02/08/2002
25/12/2001
03/09/2001
08/08/2001
05/04/2001
12/11/2000
08/11/2000
25/07/2001
05/05/2001
19/05/2001
15/10/2001
11/07/2000
30/07/2001

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
9:34.56i 9:34.56i
9:35.66 9:43.43
9:32.30 9:55.79
9:32.14 9:32.14
9:29.03i 9:29.03i
9:32.72 9:32.72
9:20.82 9:20.82
9:21.96 9:21.96
9:18.39 9:27.60
9:10.43i 9:24.48i
9:34.53 9:34.53
9:45.31 9:45.31
9:47.22 9:47.22
9:24.64 9:24.64
9:27.86 9:27.86
9:31.18 9:31.18
9:32.15 9:32.15
9:34.05 9:34.05
9:37.46 9:37.46
9:53.17

9:01.86 9:01.86
9:09.33 9:26.76i
9:38.43 9:38.43
9:49.62 9:49.62
9:50.44 9:50.44
9:45.36 9:45.36
9:38.41 9:41.68i
9:24.01 9:52.01
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

5000m U20 Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ITA
NED
NOR
POR
Sul
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 17

Surname
Nikolaisen
Las Heras
Kotiranta
Daguinos
Leonard
Schreml
Palkovits
Battle
McElhinney
Chekola
Harari
Guerra
Polak
Stavik
Gomes

Christen

Millan De La Oliva

Nuur
Amactan
Aslanhan
Tascl
Zozulya

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 22

First Name

Alexander Tengblad

Aaron
Mika
Etienne
Rory
Elias
Istvan
Jamie
Darragh
Dereje
Assaf
Francesco
Max
Hakon
Duarte
Maurice
Emil
Omar
Omer
Ayetullah
Islam

Roman

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

22/05/2001
22/06/2000
28/07/2000
15/02/2000
13/02/2001
12/10/2000
27/12/2000
03/03/2000
09/11/2000
01/01/2000
03/07/2001
17/07/2001
18/02/2000
30/03/2000
24/11/2000
16/01/2000
24/07/2001
12/01/2001
05/05/2001
01/01/2001
20/09/2001
30/06/2000

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
14:36.21 14:36.21
14:14.99 14:19.87
14:36.60 14:36.60
14:31.07 14:31.07
14:16.35 14:16.35
14:26.04 14:26.04
14:21.21 14:21.21
14:37.10i 14:37.10i
13:54.10 13:54.10
14:20.45 14:20.45
14:44.76 14:44.76
14:39.88 14:39.88
14:27.38 14:27.38
14:26.47 14:26.47
14:23.68 14:23.68
14:44.88 14:44.88
14:08.76 14:08.76
14:34.82 14:34.82
14:13.46 14:13.46
14:28.32 14:28.32
14:38.52 14:38.52
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A

5000m U20 Women Num. of countries: 10

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

AUT
CZE
DEN
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ITA

ITA

POR
SLO
TUR
TUR
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname

Reicht
Kolackova
Petersen
Brock

Fry
KayRer
Kleine
Vortmeier
Lavasa
Battocletti
Mattevi
Lourengo
Lukan
Akbingol
Kalkan
Oztiirk

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 16
First Name

Carina

Adéla

Laura Valgreen
Grace

Izzy

Paulina

Linn Lara

Anneke
Dafni-Eftihia-Teréza
Nadia

Angela

Marta

Klara

Emine

Inci

Dilek

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB
04/07/2001
11/07/2001
28/12/2000
22/02/2001
04/05/2000
09/03/2000
10/05/2001
18/03/2002
12/07/2001
12/04/2000
12/12/2000
05/04/2001
08/09/2000
11/07/2000
30/07/2001
15/02/2001

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB

16:47.20 16:47.20
17:00.29 17:00.29
16:24.71 16:24.71
16:08.82 16:08.82
16:50.52 16:50.52
16:38.91 16:38.91
16:34.14 16:34.14
16:44.30 16:44.30
16:59.73 16:59.73
16:15.30 16:17.49
16:28.99 16:28.99
17:00.66 17:00.66
16:11.34 16:11.34
16:53.52 16:53.52
17:01.33 17:01.33
17:03.49 17:03.49
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000m
Steeplechase U20
Men

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BIH
CRO
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
POR
POR
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 19

Surname
Zyuzin
Van De Velde
Mrkanovic
Belci¢
Hodbod
Garcia
Viciosa
Helander
Fournival
Laurent
Oussaa
Adebiyi
Imroth
Khvichava
Bremm
Kovéacs
Szemerei
Haim
Zamano
Fontana Granotto
Vecchi
Zanetti
Valingius
Barros
Rosério
Nuur

Mutlu
Yalginkaya
Sabunyak

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 29

First Name
Dmitriy
Tim
Belmin
Bruno
Ondrej
Pedro
Vicente
Eemil
Axel
Felix
Ibrahim
Remilekun
Kristian
Saba
Florian
Balazs
Levente
Yehonatan
Moche
Marco
Enrico
Luca
Giedrius
Etson
Diogo
Omar
Ahmet
Murat
Vasyl

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

07/09/2000
01/02/2000
17/04/2000
13/11/2000
01/06/2001
22/10/2001
13/06/2000
28/05/2001
24/05/2001
01/12/2000
26/07/2000
04/11/2000
19/01/2002
18/04/2000
14/08/2000
09/05/2000
25/01/2000
11/04/2000
01/01/2000
13/05/2000
15/12/2000
16/01/2000
20/01/2000
16/03/2001
02/10/2000
12/01/2001
05/01/2000
06/01/2000
02/01/2000

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
9:06.60

8:33.80 8:33.80
9:05.50 9:05.50
9:09.56 9:09.56
9:05.96 9:05.96
9:01.94 9:01.94
9:01.25 9:01.25
9:08.22 9:08.22
8:59.75 8:59.75
8:55.02 8:55.02
8:56.56 8:56.56
9:14.06 9:14.06
9:03.42 9:03.42
9:05.24 9:21.14
9:03.50 9:03.50
9:09.77 9:09.77
9:11.12 9:11.12
9:08.95 9:08.95
9:08.10 9:08.10
9:14.33 9:14.33
9:08.02 9:08.02
9:10.33 9:10.33
9:03.08 9:03.08
8:59.12 8:59.12
9:08.16 9:08.16
9:07.14 9:08.43
9:09.85 9:09.85
8:54.82 8:54.82
9:13.20 9:13.20

Page 16 of 49



A

3000m

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Steeplechase U20
Women

Member

ANA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
ITA
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

Federation

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 11 Num. of athletes: 18

Surname First Name DoB

Shipitsyna Irina 18/06/2000
Garnier Marine 30/06/2000
Palou Claire 26/12/2001
Renaud Emilie 03/08/2000
Page Holly 17/08/2000
Marx Katrin 22/06/2001
Papenful Josina 24/09/2000
Schneiders Paula 20/02/2001
Cavalli Ludovica 20/12/2000
Klebowska Wiktoria 20/01/2000
Mikszuta Emilia 01/08/2001
Neiva Barbara 01/11/2001
Resende Mara 18/12/2000
Spiridon Georgiana 14/03/2001
Vasile Daniela 31/01/2001
Haring Sibylle 07/11/2000
Lillemo Emilia 05/01/2000
Kutluk Yonca 15/08/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
10:41.77

10:35.71 10:35.71
10:22.32 10:22.32
10:14.02 10:20.46
10:13.98 10:21.73
10:27.52 10:27.52
10:06.96 10:07.54
10:14.03 10:14.03
10:24.41

10:20.02 10:20.02
10:38.82 10:38.82
10:43.28 10:43.28
10:42.12 10:42.12
10:44.03 10:44.03
10:33.77 10:33.77
10:28.02 10:32.29
10:26.51 10:26.74
10:36.97 10:40.81
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

100m Hurdles U20 Num. of countries: 14

Women
Member Federation

BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
POR
ROU
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname
Agwazie
Kerbachova
Sinova
Stolova
Keskitalo
Matthews
Sey
Jablonski
Tiede
Bacsa
Carraro
Muraro
Hjgrnevik
Kiryluk

Skrzyszowska

Moreira
Caracuda
Archidiacono
Bertényi
Johansson
Ayaz
Karatay

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 22

First Name
Angel
Anna
Tereza Elena
Marketa
Saara
Lucy-Jane
Marcia
Anna

Gesa
Fanni
Elena

Alice
Martine
Aleksandra
Pia

Sara
Andreea Mihaela
Anna
Larissa
Tilde
Sevval
Nefise

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

31/05/2001
09/03/2000
17/08/2001
01/10/2000
03/07/2000
17/09/2002
07/11/2001
14/07/2000
12/07/2002
12/09/2001
03/01/2001
14/08/2000
18/02/2001
02/11/2001
20/04/2001
22/01/2001
28/08/2000
20/06/2000
03/06/2000
05/01/2001
25/09/2000
25/02/2000

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

CHAMPTONSHIFS
Bordss 2019

13.56
13.79
13.54
13.65
13.70
13.51
13.73
13.76
13.63
13.83
13.86
13.71
13.67
13.78
13.36
14.07
14.04
14.06
13.72
13.38
13.28
13.82

SB

13.56
13.79
13.54
13.66
13.70
13.51
13.73
13.76
13.63
13.83
13.86
13.71
13.67
13.78
13.36
14.07
14.04
14.06
13.72
13.38
13.52
13.87
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

110m Hurdles
(99cm) U20 Men

Member Federation

BUL
BUL
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
POL
ROU
ROU
SLO
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Patarov
Valchev
Merta

Diaz
Llopis
Martinez
Peltola
Chabauty
Fletcher
Laviolette
Morvan
Sumners
Zeller
Eikermann
Volzer
Kalacska
Cecchet
Filpi

Koua
Piazzalunga
Heiden
Frackiewicz
Anton
Iconaru
Dems3ar
Ruegg
Baluch
Tinglof
Bulut
Glnes
Sancak
Vasylevskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 32

First Name

Kristian
Radin
Sebastian
Angel
Enrique
Asier
Juuso
Paul
Kenny
Jeanice
Hugo
Jack
Joshua
Tim
Stefan
Aron
Cristopher
Giuseppe Mattia
Franck Brice
Federico
Mark
Natan

Alin lonut
Alexandru lonut
Filip Jakob
Nick

Matej
Benjamin
Serhat
Atakan
Tibet
Andriy

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

20/05/2000
07/07/2000
12/04/2001
03/03/2000
15/10/2000
22/04/2000
01/01/2001
20/01/2001
21/04/2001
25/01/2000
17/02/2001
25/10/2000
19/10/2000
15/02/2000
16/08/2000
17/03/2000
01/06/2000
16/06/2001
21/09/2001
12/05/2000
14/08/2002
02/08/2001
01/01/2000
17/07/2000
03/04/2000
28/07/2001
16/10/2000
08/01/2001
09/05/2001
12/01/2000
21/09/2001
30/09/2000

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
SB
13.95 13.95
13.74 13.74
14.02 14.02
13.75 13.75
13.34 13.34
13.60 13.60
14.04 14.04
13.60 13.60
13.66 13.66
13.39 13.39
13.76 13.76
13.66 13.66
13.26 13.26
13.77 13.77
13.49 13.49
13.96 14.02
14.06 14.06
13.93 13.93
14.06 14.06
14.10 14.10
13.89 13.89
13.69 13.69
13.77 13.77
13.71 13.71
13.72 13.72
13.67 13.67
13.89 13.89
14.10 14.10
14.18 14.18
14.05 14.05
14.13 14.13
13.71 13.71
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A

400m Hurdles U20 Num. of countries: 21

Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

AUT
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
MON
NOR
POL
POR
SRB
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname
Kohldorfer
Liéman
Sanchez
Lessel
Stylman
Terrasse
Chalmers
Derbyshire
Pohl
Csobkés
Huller
Shiff
Bertoldo

MONTANARI

Puca
Drigulis
Gastaud
Bakketun
Hotub
Soares
Djordjevi¢
Yirga
Baluch
DOmOotor
Bengtstrom
Claeson
Karlsson
Belashev
Sledyuk
Vasichkin

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 30

First Name

Leo

Filip

Javier
Lukas
Kalle
Jordan
Alastair
Seamus
Janis-Elias
Nikolasz
Daniel
Omri
Michele
ALBERTO
Leonardo
Gints
José-Manuel
Andreas Haara
Krzysztof
Paulo
Tihomir
Nahom
Matej
Patrik

Carl

Johan
Gustav
Kyrylo
Volodymyr
Yuriy

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

29/04/2001
19/01/2000
03/12/2000
23/12/2000
11/01/2000
11/04/2000
31/03/2000
27/01/2000
25/07/2000
08/08/2000
10/05/2001
10/11/2000
19/09/2001
21/02/2001
14/03/2000
14/08/2001
28/08/2001
21/02/2001
27/07/2000
13/07/2000
25/04/2000
27/09/2001
16/10/2000
13/12/2000
13/01/2000
05/01/2001
20/03/2000
10/11/2000
16/02/2001
20/04/2001

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
52.05 52.05
51.68 51.86
52.66 52.66
53.44 53.44
53.13 53.13
52.25 52.25
50.07 50.07
51.24 51.24
51.50 51.50
53.47 53.47
51.85 51.85
52.34 52.34
52.38 52.38
53.03 53.03
52.27 52.39
52.81 52.81
51.94 51.94
52.46 52.46
52.46 52.46
52.10 52.10
52.50 52.50
52.21 52.21
52.66 52.66
50.20 50.77
52.14 52.14
53.63 53.63
53.69 53.69
53.39 53.39
53.77 53.77
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ATHLETICS

/J\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

400m Hurdles U20 Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes: 26

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

AUT Pressler Lena 15/01/2001
BEL Claeys Eline 04/06/2000
CZE Korelova Kristyna 27/09/2001
CZE Vesela Barbora 17/01/2000
ESP Gallego Sara 21/10/2000
ESP Garcia Carla 09/10/2001
FIN Hamalainen Frida 12/10/2000
FRA Aubert Ludivine 04/09/2002
FRA Grebo Shana 09/11/2000
GBR Winter Marcey 17/04/2001
GER Heilmann Viviane 03/09/2001
HUN Mato Séara 23/12/2000
HUN Molnar Janka 05/01/2001
IRL Murray Deirdre 21/11/2000
ITA Silvestri Emma 14/05/2001
LAT Griezite Grieta 09/08/2001
LTU Galvydyté Gabija 17/01/2000
NED Bol Femke 23/02/2000
NED Frijters Femke 07/11/2000
POR Guerreiro Juliana 21/04/2001
Sul Baumgartner Tina 26/08/2001
Sul Wernli Lena 05/02/2001
TUR Yanardag Leyla 03/07/2000
UKR Bezshyyko Tetyana 10/02/2000
UKR Buryak Mariya 03/06/2001
UKR Shostak Maryana 24/10/2000

09/07/19 22:56 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB

59.11 59.37
58.87 58.87
59.12 59.12
59.26 59.26
57.11 58.68
59.40 59.40
60.36 60.36
58.49 58.49
58.30 58.30
58.39 58.39
61.03 62.51
57.57 57.57
58.16 58.16
59.88 59.88
59.04 59.46
61.72 61.72
58.29 59.38
55.94 55.94
58.66 58.66
59.88 59.88
60.32 60.32
59.15 59.15
61.36

58.48 58.48
60.24 60.65
59.32 59.32
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

High Jump U20
Men

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
BEL
CYP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
ITA
ITA
LAT
MKD
NED
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
TUR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 15

Surname
Fadeyev
Yermakov
Carmoy
Pampaka
Lopez
Velasco
Kosonen
Mattila
Minos
Lando
Ramus
Bremze
Stamenov
Nijhuis
Baldé
Veloso
Androne
Stevic
Yilmaz
Doroshchuk
Lavskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 21

First Name
Aleksey
Yevgeniy
Thomas
Kyriakos
Pablo
Pablo
Daniel
Arttu
Taylor
Manuel
Stefano
Rihards
Nasko
Stan
Gerson
Gongalo
Valentin-Alexandru
Slavko
Levent
Oleh
Vladyslav

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

09/05/2000
18/03/2001
16/02/2000
14/07/2001
14/03/2000
31/07/2000
17/09/2000
03/03/2001
05/08/2000
04/08/2000
23/04/2000
14/05/2001
05/03/2001
19/04/2001
28/01/2000
05/11/2001
23/11/2001
13/07/2000
12/09/2001
04/07/2001
16/03/2000

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

CHAMPTONSHIFS
Bordss 2019

2.15
2.15
2.24
2.12
2.16i
2.15i
2.12i
2.16i
2.17
2.15
2.12i
2.12
2.00
2.13i
2.16
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.19
2.19

SB

2.12
2.09i
2.24
212
2.12i
2.12
2.12i
2.10
2.17
2.15
2.12i
2.12

2.13i
2.16
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.19
2.18
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

High Jump U20
Women

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
ANA
BEL
BIH
CZE
CZE
FIN
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
NED
POL
SLO
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Khalikova
Kochanova
Spiridonova
Goossens
Luci¢
Pesova
Sajdokova
Kéhara
Jirgens
Schuster
Ddsi

Lecky
Pavan
Pieroni
Zemite
Van Beilen
Migso
Apostolovski
Odermatt
Frykholm
Okdem
Mahuchikh
Zhmur

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 24

First Name
Adelina
Mariya
Natalya
Zita

Sara
Denisa
Béara
Jessica
Lavinja
Maike
Panayiéta
Sommer
Rebecca
Idea
Zane
Gintare
Sarah
Wiktoria
Lia
Nadine
Klara
Rumeysa
Yaroslava
Olena

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

18/12/2002
30/05/2002
31/07/2002
28/06/2000
12/04/2000
04/05/2001
05/10/2001
01/08/2001
13/01/2000
25/03/2003
01/04/2001
14/06/2000
31/05/2001
18/09/2002
18/07/2001
26/05/2000
22/03/2002
14/11/2001
23/06/2000
15/10/2001
11/08/2003
07/02/2000
19/09/2001
30/01/2001

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
SB
1.86i 1.86i
1.87 1.86
1.90i 1.90i
1.84 1.84
1.83 1.77
1.83 1.83
1.86 1.86
1.90i 1.90i
1.86i 1.86i
1.82 1.82
1.83 1.83
1.90 1.86i
1.80 1.80
1.81 1.81
1.79 1.78
1.77i 1.75
1.81 1.81
1.80 1.80
1.80i 1.80i
1.79i 1.79i
1.84 1.82i
2.00 2.00
1.84 1.80i
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A

Pole Vault U20 Men Num. of countries: 12

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
ANA
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
ISR
ITA
NOR
NOR
POR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname

Dolbin
Kachanov
Pintusov
Bartonék
Vitek
Fernandez
Gracia
Illobre
Haamer
Cormont
Emig
Orban
Thiery
Fadire
Rutsch
Winsche
Rizos
Santas
Goldovsky
De Angelis
Guttormsen
Lillefosse
Buaro
Bortnikov
Kravchenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 25

First Name
llya
Dmitriy
Victor
Filip
Jakub
Javier
Alex

Ivan
Eerik
Ethan
Robin
Matthias
Baptiste
Joshua
Constantin
Fabio
loannis
Antonios
Maxim
Ivan
Simen
Pal Haugen
Pedro
Artur
lllya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

27/02/2000
08/01/2001
07/02/2000
19/03/2000
13/05/2001
04/04/2000
20/12/2000
22/05/2001
06/01/2001
29/09/2000
06/06/2001
21/01/2000
29/06/2001
30/03/2001
01/05/2000
10/04/2001
02/03/2000
11/09/2001
10/11/2000
03/03/2001
19/01/2001
04/06/2001
14/06/2001
13/06/2000
08/08/2000

PB

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20
SB

5.25 5.25
5.45 5.45
5.40i 5.40i
5.10 5.10
5.15 5.15
5.26 5.26
5.10i 5.10i
5.10 5.10
5.40i 5.40i
5.62i 5.62i
5.20 5.20
5.57 5.57
5.32 5.20
5.10 5.10
5.15 5.15
5.10 5.10
5.20i 5.20i
5.30i 5.30i
4.91i

5.25i 5.25i
5.30 5.30
5.57i 5.57i
4.95 4.90
5.20i 5.10
5.40i 5.40i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault U20
Women

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ISR
ITA
POL
POL
Sul
SWE
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 16

Surname
Gataullina
Vekemans
Kantsavenka
Schejbalova
Barrios
Carrasco
Millana
Miilla
Andersson
Jullenmaa
Koskiaho
Bonnin
Giallurachis
Greco
Kleiner
Scheutzow
Scheutzow
Wildgrube
Adamopollou
Tocker
Gherca
tyko
Wejman
Hodel
Jonsson

Yilmaz

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 26

First Name

Aksana

Elien
Krystsina
Tereza
Sandra

Ana

Patricia
Marleen
Saga

Kiia

Minttu
Marie-Julie
Elina

Louise
Moana-Lou
Dovillé Michelle
Lauré

Freya Leni
Ariadni
Michal

Maria Roberta
Anna
Karolina
Andrina
Gabiriella
Mesure Tutku

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

17/07/2000
30/04/2001
18/08/2001
31/03/2000
07/12/2000
12/05/2001
10/05/2001
28/06/2001
30/03/2000
11/10/2001
05/11/2001
17/12/2001
29/05/2001
24/06/2001
24/04/2002
23/09/2000
23/09/2000
15/08/2001
19/12/2000
31/12/2000
09/03/2000
30/05/2001
13/08/2001
02/06/2000
15/05/2001
01/01/2000

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

CHAMPTONSHIFS
Bordss 2019

4.55j
4.25
4.30
4.05
4.00
4.20i
4.03i
4.00i
4.42
4.00
4.00i
4.15
4.15
411
4.10i
4.10
4.10
4.26
4.15
4.10i
4.17
4.26
4.16
4.36
4.05
4.22

SB

4.45i
4.25
4.30
4.05
4.00
4.20i
4.03i
4.00i
4.30i
4.00
4.00i
4.15
411
411
4.10i
4.10
4.10
4.15
4.10
4.10i
4.17
4.26
4.16
4.36
4.05
4.22
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump U20
Men

Member Federation

ANA
ARM
AUT
BLR
BLR
CRO
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
LAT
LTU
NOR
ROU
Sul
SVK
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes: 23

Surname First Name DoB

Chermoshanskiy Artyom 07/02/2001
Beglaryan Gor 09/07/2003
Szihn Samuel 24/12/2000
Sots Kiryl 23/03/2001
Znudau Yahor 07/03/2000
Ceko Marko 03/08/2000
Campagne Tom 14/11/2000
Fidami Kinda Julius 13/06/2000
Pommery Jules 22/01/2001
Mackenzie Stephen 28/08/2001
Schenini Alessandro 28/04/2000
Vinken Bennet 14/07/2000
Aryirépoulos Aléxios 04/09/2000
Pazmandi Dominik 06/04/2000
Salamon Andrés 26/04/2000
Pagan Fabio 26/06/2000
Zalttis Roberts 14/09/2000
Strelcitinas Algirdas 21/08/2000
Flatnes Henrik 26/12/2001
Bucsa Andreas-Samuel 04/05/2000
Biya Jarod 22/05/2000
Benda Jakub 14/07/2000
Avramenko Andriy 17/03/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
SB
7.65i 7.65i
7.49 7.49
7.48 7.48
7.40i 7.40i
7.78 7.56i
7.80 7.80
7.64 7.64
7.71i 7.71i
7.59 7.59
7.59 7.59
7.59 7.59
7.82 7.82
7.76 7.76
7.53 7.40
7.54i 7.54i
7.47i 7.47i
7.45 7.45
7.65 7.65
7.95 7.95
7.77 7.61
7.10 6.54i
7.67 7.66
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump U20
Women

Member Federation

AUT
AZE
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
NOR
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 14

Surname

Grunwald
Pekhtireva
Zlotnikava
Halkova
Sinova
Such&
llves
Cambours
Dalmat
Mauchant
Mills
Oliarnyk
Gerken
Kienast
Klik
Riecke
Endrész
Millet
Crida
lapichino
Reppe
Danelli
Kélin
Piffaretti
Johansson
Karlsson

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 26

First Name DoB

Ingeborg 21/05/2001
Yelena 11/01/2001
Palina 23/06/2000
Barbora 17/11/2001
Tereza Elena 17/08/2001
Linda 28/09/2001
Lishanna 29/05/2000
Leonie 31/07/2000
Maelly 01/10/2001
Tiphaine 05/04/2001
Holly 15/04/2000
Josie 27/03/2000
Ayele 17/05/2000
Lucie 01/06/2001
Lea Sophie 20/09/2000
Lea-Jasmin 25/04/2000
Klaudia 06/02/2001
Ruby 04/05/2001
Veronica 21/10/2001
Larissa 18/07/2002
Kristina Stensvoll 03/04/2000
Alessia 12/08/2000
Annik 27/04/2000
Emma 25/01/2002
Tilde 05/01/2001
Lovisa 15/01/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20
SB
6.21 6.21
6.01 6.01
6.33i 6.33i
6.33 6.33
6.17 6.17
6.17 6.17
6.17 6.09i
6.35 6.35
6.35 6.35
6.36i 6.36i
6.51 6.51
6.38 6.34
6.31i 6.31i
6.39 6.39
6.31 6.26
6.51 6.35
6.25 6.22
6.20i 6.20i
6.33 6.33
6.64 6.64
6.15i 6.15i
6.14 6.14
6.39 6.32i
6.40 6.40
6.73 6.73
6.22i 6.22i

Page 27 of 49



7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Triple Jump U20
Men

Member Federation

ANA
AZE
BLR
BLR
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
POR
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SRB
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 15 Num. of athletes: 25

Surname First Name DoB

Brayko Oleg 20/09/2000
Mammadov Rustam 21/02/2001
Chuiko Yahor 08/11/2001
Mazheika Mark 01/07/2000
Davidila Aaro 12/03/2000
Gogois Thomas 24/06/2000
Malanda Alexandre 18/02/2000
Raoult Bréval 27/07/2000
Seremes Jonathan 03/09/2000
Pantazis Andréas 04/06/2000
Fedel Simone 16/04/2000
Montanari Enrico 21/02/2001
Tosti Gabriele 02/11/2001
Junevicius Vilius 08/10/2001
Almeida Julio 19/07/2000
Cioaca Bogdan Georgian 02/02/2000
Petre Marian 28/03/2000
Pelko Blaz 19/06/2000
Sili¢ Matic 13/01/2000
Novakovié Dimitrije 06/10/2000
af Forselles Carl 06/01/2001
Carlryd Tobias 31/01/2000
Cakir Batuhan 01/01/2001
Konovalenko Artem 11/05/2000
Shepeliev Vladyslav 12/09/2001

Copyright © 2019 Arena

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
16.26 16.26
16.10 16.10
15.96 15.59i
15.56i 15.56i
15.54 15.54
15.81 15.81
15.99 15.99
16.13 16.13
16.32i 16.32i
15.87 15.87
15.37 15.37
15.23 15.23
15.67 15.67
14.99 14.99
15.04 15.04
15.29 15.29
15.48i 15.48i
15.24 15.24
15.37 15.37
15.48 15.45i
15.55 15.55
15.10 15.10
15.70 15.25i
16.30 16.30
15.32i 15.32i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Triple Jump U20
Women

Member Federation

ANA
BUL
BUL
CZE
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SWE
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 16

Surname
Privalova
Kuzmanova
Nacheva
Mastalifova
Kéhéara
Cisse
Hulland
Wittmann
Karidi

Ats

Vigato
Zanon
Lasmane
Jasauskaite
lon
Omanovi¢
Pepelnak
Bojang

Yilmaz

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 19

First Name
Mariya
Ariana
Aleksandra
Emma
Jessica
Tene

Lily

Kira
Spiridoula
Viktoria
Camilla
Veronica
Rata
Kristina
Diana Ana Maria
Neja

Eva

Olivia

Esra

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB
25/12/2001
15/11/2000
20/08/2001
27/11/2000
01/08/2001
03/03/2000
01/09/2001
13/07/2000
30/01/2001
21/11/2001
05/09/2000
16/01/2001
17/12/2000
28/03/2000
27/11/2000
20/01/2000
04/10/2000
03/03/2002
05/01/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
13.31 13.31
13.29i 13.29i
14.18 14.13
12.91i 12.91i
13.29 13.04
13.07 13.07
13.16 13.16
13.20 13.20
13.64 13.64
13.13 13.13
13.26 13.10
13.09 13.09
13.57 13.57
12.70 12.60
13.20 13.20
12.90 12.90
13.68 13.58
12.79 12.79
13.43 13.13i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Shot Put (6kg) U20 Num. of countries: 20

Men

Member Federation

BIH
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
MNE
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
ROU
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname

Stitkovac
Aleksandrovich
Samuseu
Tamashevich
Héza

Tupy

GOmez
Sakson
Korkeasalo
Byng

Maier
Northoff
Tesch
Mahéras
Fekete
Kovéacs

Téth

Kelly

Ferrara
Musci

Cepys
Stripeikis
Drobnjak
Emanuelson
Mols
Gozdziewicz
Marok
Niedzwiecki
Bira

Magi Theorin
Alpaslan
Karahan
Yersel
Romanovskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name

Nermin
Aliaksei
Mikhail
Aleh
Jakub
David
Miguel
Kevin
Arttu
Lewis
Nico

Timo
Jonas
lason
Istvan
Laszlo
Balazs
James
Riccardo
Carmelo Alessandro
Dominykas
Naubartas
Risto
Shaquille
Mattijs
Piotr
Wojciech
Damian
Marius
Arvid
Fatih
Alperen
Melih
Oleksandr

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

14/09/2000
02/01/2001
25/04/2000
31/05/2000
23/05/2000
22/10/2000
02/01/2001
04/05/2000
04/02/2000
29/09/2001
07/07/2000
18/01/2000
29/10/2000
17/11/2000
16/03/2001
12/05/2000
01/01/2000
26/02/2000
22/01/2001
30/05/2001
18/06/2001
10/03/2000
16/02/2000
08/01/2000
22/04/2000
23/03/2001
12/09/2001
09/09/2000
17/02/2001
21/03/2001
25/02/2000
27/10/2000
21/05/2001
20/07/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
19.60 18.85
19.08i 19.08i
19.23 19.23
22.15i 22.15i
18.48 18.48
19.41 19.41
18.22i 18.22i
18.35 18.35
19.80 19.48
19.14 19.14
18.56 18.56
19.51 19.51
18.43 18.43
19.49 19.31
18.61 18.61
18.41 18.41
17.76 17.76
18.30 16.66
18.78 18.78
19.74 19.74
17.78 17.78
18.03 18.03
18.64 18.64
18.73i 18.73i
19.40 19.40
19.31 19.31
19.27 19.27
18.47 18.47
18.22 18.22
18.01 18.01
18.04 18.04
21.48 21.48
18.48 18.48
18.58 18.58
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Shot Put U20
Women

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
BLR
CYP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
ISL
LTU
NED
NED
POL
ROU
SLO
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 19

Surname

Dorts
Sikorskaya
Yehinian
Kyriakidou
TraSanov
Eskelinen
Bologna
Ngandu-Ntumba
Omoregie
Vincent
Steuer
Maggoulia
Gunnarsdottir
Bacianskaité
Nzounda
van Klinken
Rézanska
Tiganasu
Krizan

Fust
Mazenauer
Valekova
Johansson
Lindfors
Akyol
Khopyak
Kravchenko

Num. of athletes: 27

First Name

Yelizaveta
Maryia
Karina
Styliana
Laura
Kaisu
Ashley
Amanda
Sarah
Serena
Jule

Maria

Erna Séley
Urté

Jenny
Jorinde
Ewa

loana Diana
TjaSa
Vanessa
Miryam
Natéalia
Axelina
Caisa-Marie
Pinar
Hanna

Tetyana

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

17/09/2001
22/08/2000
20/01/2001
14/08/2000
14/05/2000
11/03/2000
11/04/2000
24/06/2000
02/04/2000
05/12/2001
13/09/2000
11/12/2000
22/03/2000
17/09/2000
20/05/2000
02/02/2000
22/12/2000
16/01/2000
09/03/2000
29/04/2000
19/02/2000
17/02/2001
20/04/2000
05/08/2000
02/10/2003
25/05/2000
20/08/2000

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
16.01 16.01
15.00 15.00
15.83 15.52
15.32 13.92
13.70 13.70
14.91i 14.91i
16.78i 16.78i
15.50 15.50
15.45 15.45
15.05 15.05
15.32i 15.32i
15.25 15.03
16.13 16.13
14.63 14.48
15.18 15.18
17.76 17.76
15.23 15.23
14.72i 14.16
14.25i 14.25i
14.42i 14.42i
14.34 14.34
14.24i 14.24i
15.44i 15.44i
14.20 14.20
16.15 16.15
14.93 14.93
15.50i 15.27
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Discus Throw
(1.75kg) U20 Men

Member Federation

AUT
BIH
BLR
BUL
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ISL
ITA
LTU
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 18

Surname
Dibo
Stitkovac
Varantsou
Khristov
Forejt
Forejt

Faus
Garcia
Sotero
Sakson
Tomlinson
HaRler
Marquardt
Péringer
Erlendsson
Saccomano
Alekna
Miliauskas
Emanuelson
Weinberg
Kozak
Lewoszewski
Marok
Alpaslan
Dertli

Kul

Kyrylin

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 27

First Name
Will Youssef
Nermin
Sviataslau
Aleks

Jakub
Michal
Victor
Nicolas
Yasiel Brayan
Kevin
James
Korbinian
Erik

Mark
Valdimar Hjalti
Enrico
Martynas
Armandas
Shaquille
Fabian
Gracjan
Jakub
Wojciech
Fatih

Burak
Osman

Oleksiy

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

19/09/2001
14/09/2000
02/07/2000
23/03/2000
13/07/2000
13/07/2000
07/04/2000
05/11/2001
28/12/2001
04/05/2000
11/01/2000
08/02/2000
12/02/2001
14/05/2001
15/06/2001
12/02/2001
25/08/2000
21/10/2000
08/01/2000
26/05/2001
19/11/2001
07/02/2000
12/09/2001
25/02/2000
25/03/2000
27/02/2000
13/04/2001

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
57.02 57.02
56.18 56.18
57.32 57.32
58.64 58.64
61.75 61.75
61.18 61.18
59.15 59.15
60.16 60.16
63.68 63.68
60.72 60.72
60.24 60.24
60.56 60.56
56.13 56.13
56.64 56.64
57.54 57.54
55.38 55.38
59.26 56.67
54.28 54.08
58.42 58.42
60.62 60.62
57.92 57.92
60.41 57.72
57.88 57.88
55.48 55.48
54.55 54.55
56.53 56.53
60.33 60.33

Page 32 of 49



7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Discus Throw U20 Num. of countries: 15

Women
Member Federation

BLR
DEN
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POR
ROU
SLO
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname
Darakhovich
Nielsen
Ahonen

Ngandu-Ntumba

Kinzel
Santer
Uhlig
Fortuna
Rudyte
Pluimes
van Daalen
van Klinken
Fallingen
Rosvold
Lopes
Tiganasu
Urankar
Andersson
Lindfors
Persson
Becerek
Deykun
Harkusha

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 23

First Name

Volha

Annesofie Hartmann

Silja
Amanda
Antonia
Michelle
Sandy
Diletta
Sonata
Janneke
Alida
Jorinde
Lotta Flatum
Elisabeth
Ivanilda
loana Diana
Hana

Ella
Caisa-Marie
Daniella
Ozlem
Valeriya
Darya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

28/03/2000
22/09/2000
13/02/2001
24/06/2000
07/09/2000
11/06/2000
20/04/2000
03/03/2001
14/02/2001
10/01/2001
12/04/2002
02/02/2000
19/09/2002
13/11/2002
18/11/2000
16/01/2000
21/01/2001
13/07/2000
05/08/2000
11/06/2000
22/04/2002
21/08/2000
20/04/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

CHAMPTONSHIFS
Bordss 2019

PB

51.68
48.58
55.91
51.75
53.82
52.26
50.23
46.91
52.04
55.74
61.33
47.98
52.13
48.64
49.90
47.51
48.22
53.86
49.58
57.50
48.48
51.39

Page

SB

51.68
48.58
55.91
51.75
53.82
52.26
49.87
46.91
52.04
55.74
61.33
47.98
52.13
48.64
48.70
47.51
48.22
53.86
49.58
57.50
48.48
51.39
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Hammer Throw
(6kg) U20 Men

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
CYP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
MDA
NOR
POL
ROU
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Num. of countries: 19

Surname

Metsialenka
Shabasau
Yakimovich
Andreev
Kesidis
Diaz

Martin
Urkia
Lahtinen
Campbell
Hawkes
Moll
Frantzeskakis
Zaltos
Zidgas
Cserhéti
Doma
Varga
Mockler
Olivieri
Vasilcovschii
Litland
Misiaszek
Caus
Danac
Konopka
Moisander
Sorby

Hizal
Yilmazer
Fedorov
Kokhan

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 32

First Name
Aliaksandr
Dzianis
Aliaksei
Valentin
Nikolas
Juan
David
Aitor
Oskari
Bayley
Ben
Konstantin
Hristos
Konstadinos
Theddoros
Simon
Benedek
Donat
Sean
Giorgio
Vladimir
Hakon Eik
Pawet
Vladut Gabriel
Daniel
Miloslav
Ivar

Hugo
Batuhan
Halil
Danylo
Myhaylo

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

01/08/2000
27/03/2000
16/02/2001
19/01/2002
11/01/2001
05/05/2000
10/07/2000
01/10/2000
02/02/2001
24/06/2000
08/11/2000
24/08/2000
26/04/2000
05/02/2000
17/07/2002
02/08/2000
17/10/2001
08/04/2000
15/12/2000
05/11/2000
13/02/2001
24/02/2001
24/12/2001
01/02/2000
02/06/2000
20/12/2001
08/01/2000
11/02/2001
14/01/2000
24/08/2001
22/08/2001
22/01/2001

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
71.05 71.05
75.90 75.90
69.68 69.68
74.26 74.26
69.12 69.12
70.10 70.10
70.77 70.77
68.68 67.69
70.53 70.53
73.75 72.81
73.15 73.15
70.02 70.02
81.62 81.62
73.34 73.34
71.91 71.91
67.47 67.47
70.12 69.80
76.04 76.04
67.66 67.66
79.23 79.23
67.53 67.53
67.03 67.03
70.21 70.21
66.94 66.84
66.84 66.84
66.91 66.91
68.41 68.41
65.26 65.26
74.50 74.50
67.61 67.61
74.68 74.68
81.11 81.11
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Hammer Throw U20 Num. of countries: 18

Women
Member Federation

ANA
BLR
BLR
BLR
DEN
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
TUR
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname
Korobova
Hrazheuskaya
Ramanouvich
Valadkevich
Jepsen

Marti

Kelly

Killinen
Kivinen
Ciofani
Payne
Williams
Borutta
Fromm
Randig
Kosmidou
Brandl
Németh
Tcheutchoua
Rézanska
Pestana
Stanciu
Cater

Sayan
Ivanenko
Khamaza

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 26

First Name

Anna
Katsiaryna
Tatsiana
Katsiaryna
Lise Lotte
Gema
Annika Emily
Sara

Julia
Juliette
Charlotte
Charlotte
Samantha
Olivia
Nancy
Stavroula
Lilla
Zsanett
Miranda
Ewa
Mariana
Ana Adela
Lina

Ezgi
Valeriya
Olena

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

25/02/2000
29/12/2001
26/03/2000
20/01/2000
24/09/2000
19/07/2000
01/05/2001
09/04/2001
10/05/2001
05/09/2000
20/03/2002
20/09/2001
07/08/2000
06/11/2001
07/02/2000
14/09/2001
09/11/2001
19/12/2000
27/08/2001
22/12/2000
18/04/2001
13/06/2000
05/10/2000
26/02/2000
16/08/2001
23/12/2000

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

CHAMPTONSHIFS
Bordss 2019

PB

60.43
61.15
63.85
60.96
60.09
61.46
57.83
63.53
59.96
60.79
61.83
62.84
63.71
59.43
59.50
61.56
57.57
63.10
55.65
61.20
57.29
65.24
57.95
58.83
67.04
57.02

Page

SB
60.43
61.15
63.85
59.81

61.46
57.83
63.48
59.96
60.79
61.83
62.84
63.71
59.43
59.50
61.56
57.57
63.10
55.65
61.20
57.29
65.24
57.95
57.18
67.04
57.02
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Javelin Throw U20 Num. of countries: 17

Men
Member Federation

AUT
BEL
CYP
CZE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ITA
LAT
POL
POL
POR
SLO
Sul
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Surname

Wiener
Sorgeloos
Savva
Florian
Jarvinen
Laine
Narvi
Yli-Mannila
Tupaia
Helbig
Sagawe
Schulz
Voigt
Tsitsos
Maullu
Suntazs
Mucha
Wegner
Ramos
Durjava
Wieland
Michalec
Avan
Toyran
Novikov

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 25

First Name DoB

Adam 21/07/2000
Cedric 14/04/2000
Spyros 24/01/2000
Martin 20/12/2001
Juho 06/01/2001
Topias 12/07/2001
Teemu 02/07/2000
Aleksi 06/01/2001
Teuraiterai 06/02/2000
Finn 09/06/2001
Niklas 16/04/2000
Gordon 16/04/2001
Maurice 08/09/2000
Dimitrios 27/09/2000
Jhonatam 03/04/2001
Krisjanis 19/12/2000
Marek 25/02/2001
Dawid 23/04/2000
Leandro 21/09/2000
Anze 24/01/2001
Simon 16/12/2000
Patrik 07/04/2000
Omer Faruk 15/05/2000
Ahmet 17/02/2001
Valentyn 31/08/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

ik
"WATHLETICY

u20
PB SB
69.30 69.30
79.82 79.82
71.00 71.00
70.51 70.51
69.96 69.96
75.18 75.18
75.90 71.21
70.51 70.51
72.41 72.41
71.86 71.86
71.68 71.68
74.51 74.51
74.84 74.84
72.91 72.91
69.76 69.76
77.09 77.09
71.57 71.57
71.80 71.80
77.52 77.52
67.79 67.79
73.07 73.07
69.05 69.05
68.71 68.71
66.30 66.30
68.04 68.04
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European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Javelin Throw U20 Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes: 25

ik
"WATHLETICY

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

AUT Luyer Noemi 20/09/2000
BLR Konshyna Aliaksandra 14/08/2001
BLR Makeyeva Yuliya 05/11/2000
CRO Kulisi¢ Mirta 21/05/2000
CZE Koktava Ivana 29/06/2001
EST Tugi Gedly 11/09/2001
FIN Hollanti Minna 06/02/2001
FIN Polkky Sofia 19/01/2000
FIN Valtanen Julia 06/05/2001
GER Hafenrichter Elisabeth 27/04/2000
GER Troger Leonie 22/12/2000
GER Ulbricht Julia 28/11/2000
GER Wipper Lea 14/10/2001
GRE Tsoukala Margarita 12/02/2001
GRE Tzénggo Elina 02/09/2002
HUN Szabo Eszter 08/11/2001
IRL O'Connor Kate 12/12/2000
ITA Botter Federica 23/01/2001
ITA Visca Carolina 31/05/2000
LAT Lisovska Veronika 25/03/2001
NOR Mgrch Pettersen Kaja 06/11/2001
SLO Sustersi¢ Zoja 29/05/2000
SRB Djuri¢ Ivana 26/08/2001
TUR Hanci Munevver 25/01/2001
TUR Turkmen Esra 20/01/2002

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Copyright © 2019 Arena

u20
PB SB

49.56 48.39
58.70 58.70
57.12 57.12
50.88 49.67
51.20 51.20
51.86 51.86
51.52 51.52
50.62 50.62
53.41 50.59i
51.49 51.49
53.94 53.94
54.61 54.61
54.08 54.08
52.03 52.03
61.48 61.48
48.59 48.59
49.46 49.46
55.78 55.78
57.93 56.97
48.67 48.67
56.22 56.22
51.56 51.56
50.51 50.51
51.85 51.71
52.51 52.51
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Heptathlon U20
Women

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
CZE
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
IRL
LAT
LTU
NOR
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 15 Num. of athletes: 24

Surname First Name DoB
Trubinova Kseniya 21/04/2000
Schuler Chiara-Belinda 02/06/2001
Kerbachova Anna 09/03/2000
Vicente Maria 28/03/2001
Hanski Janette 02/03/2000
Genin Daphne 09/05/2000
Maraval Louise 31/07/2001
Temines Margot 25/07/2000
Dobson Olivia 27/03/2001
Mills Holly 15/04/2000
Scott Amaya 15/02/2001
Kienast Lucie 01/06/2001
Schiffer Joanne 09/06/2001
Siebler Johanna 28/06/2000
O'Connor Kate 12/12/2000
Savicka Amanda 29/12/2000
JuSkeviciatée Beatricé 10/01/2000
Mehl Lode Brita 18/02/2000
Kalin Annik 27/04/2000
Rey Mathilde 29/03/2000
Karlsson Lovisa 15/01/2000
Radbo Klara 03/08/2001
Bilyk Tetyana 07/07/2000
Loban Yuliya 07/08/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20
SB
5807 5807
5343 5343
5541 5541
5900 5900
5291 52901
5379 5379
5352 5352
5513 5513
5552 5552
5722 5722
5456 5456
5636 5636
5404 5404
5571 5571
5881 5881
5110 5110
5504 5504
5287 5287
5952 5952
5606 5397
5559 5559
5304 5304
5292 5292
5564 5564
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Decathlon Junior
U20 Men

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
ANA
BEL
BEL
CYP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NOR
POR
Sul
SWE

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 14 Num. of athletes: 26

Surname First Name DoB

Kekin Stepan 13/11/2000
Komarov Aleksandr 04/03/2001
Rodikov Andrey 04/02/2000
Bal Jaan 17/09/2000
Segers Daniel 01/02/2001
Kanaris Georgios 04/10/2000
Comin Bruno 01/03/2000
Davila Jorge 11/05/2000
Toivonen Juuso 09/03/2000
Marcy Tristan 05/01/2000
Thiery Baptiste 29/06/2001
Mcfarlane Joel 09/10/2000
Turner Jack 11/07/2001
Diakité Malik 08/02/2000
Kluth Maximilian 18/07/2000
Neugebauer Leo 19/06/2000
Zimmermann Lennart 13/09/2000
Dester Dario 22/07/2000
Modugno Lorenzo 10/05/2000
Jansons Sven 19/07/2001
Mak Léon 05/09/2000
Roosen Sven 27/07/2001
Rooth Markus 22/12/2001
Campre Edgar 29/04/2000
Ehammer Simon 07/02/2000
Uhlin Emil 23/05/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

Uu20
T
SB

7817 7553
7632 7632
7135 7135
7341 7341
7379 7379
7160 7160
7218 7218
7220 7220
7454 7454
7211 7211
7258 7258
7297 7297
7750 7750
7555 7555
7886 7886
7287 7287
7370 7370
7004 7004
7303 7303
7673 7673
7409 7409
7248 7248
7323 7323
7642 7637
7166 7166
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European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

10,000m Race Walk Num. of countries: 12 Num. of athletes: 22

U20 Men

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

BLR Kaliada Mikita 15/07/2000
BLR Olkohovik Pavel 08/07/2000
CZE RozZnovsky Rostislav 22/03/2000
ESP Conesa Pedro 11/05/2001
ESP Hornero Eloy 14/03/2000
FRA Duc Mattéo 25/03/2001
GER Schmidt Jakob Johannes 14/11/2001
HUN Téth Norbert 07/10/2001
HUN Varga Méaté Ferenc 06/03/2002
ITA Andrei Aldo 15/07/2001
ITA Cosi Andrea 30/04/2001
ITA Orsoni Riccardo 20/01/2000
POL Niedziatek tukasz 15/03/2000
POR Santos Ruben 05/06/2000
SVK Kovac Daniel 01/07/2001
SVK Kubis Lubomir 19/04/2001
TUR Gungor Serhat 01/03/2002
TUR Ilhan Selman 07/01/2000
TUR Topsakal Ozgur 26/08/2001
UKR Honcharenko Ihor 19/07/2000
UKR Koretskyy Taras 03/04/2002
UKR Rushchak Mykola 30/10/2003

09/07/19 22:56 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
41:51.76 43:56.42
43:33.75

45:33.67

44:55.78 44:55.78
43:29.50 43:29.50
46:44.87

47:46.41

43:34.24 43:34.24
43:31.45 43:31.45
42:51.47 42:55.53
42:10.17 43:21.11
44:33.38

46:16.39

45:30.59

45:33.70

45:09.22

43:34.39 43:34.39
43:37.91 43:37.91
45:26.57 45:26.57
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European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

10,000m Race Walk Num. of countries: 12

Num. of athletes: 20

U20 Women
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB
BLR Zubkova Hanna 04/07/2001
ESP Garcia Mariona 13/03/2000
ESP Mora Gemma 26/02/2000
ESP Pulgarin Ana 06/05/2001
ESP Urrutia Mireia 04/03/2000
FRA Moutard Camille 11/07/2001
FRA Stey Pauline 09/09/2001
GRE Fiaska Olga 09/10/2001
GRE Filtisakou Kiriaki 14/08/2000
HUN Csorgo Déra 07/10/2001
IRL O'Connor Niamh 19/02/2000
ITA Bertini Simona 04/05/2001
ITA Giordani Vittoria 14/03/2000
LTU Kavaliauskaite Austéja 25/05/2000
POR Pontes Joana 22/03/2000
SVK Burzalova Hana 03/11/2000
TUR Bekmez Meryem 31/07/2000
TUR Demir Evin 16/02/2001
TUR Dost Kader 01/01/2000
UKR Kasyan Daryna 01/04/2002
FINAL ENTRIES - Men
4x100m Relay U20 Num. of countries: 17 Num. of athletes: 101
Men
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB
BEL Belien Wolf 14/02/2001
BEL Halleux Lionel 21/08/2000
BEL Kasmi Amine 25/06/2000
BEL Kerkhofs Niels 25/02/2001
BEL Vergaelen Dries 19/01/2000
CZE Jira Stanislav 27/02/2000
CZE Koska Matyas 29/04/2000
CZE Krsek Matéj 13/05/2000
CZE Némejc Tomas 24/02/2000
CZE Nevole Tomas 14/09/2000
CZE Vejrazka Daniel 11/05/2000
ESP Canet Bernat 25/02/2000

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Copyright © 2019 Arena

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

u20

PB SB
50:01.13 50:01.13
50:20.82 51:28.73
51:45.55

52:45.66 52:45.66
50:16.14 50:16.14
49:48.07 49:48.07
49:00.36 49:00.36
46:39.06 46:39.06
49:05.24 51:02.13
54:27.10

53:25.90

50:41.48 50:41.48
49:48.82 49:48.82
50:16.42 50:16.42
49:06.31 49:06.31
49:57.70

44:17.69

50:47.38 50:47.38
PB SB
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Folgado
Gonzalez
Izquierdo
Monne
Uranga
Haamer
Lessel
Minkovski
Sai
Sapar
Ezeabasirim
Héamelahti
Hirvinen
Peltola
Purola
Vayrynen
Lada
Larue
Mateo
Priam
Schaub
Tritenne
Angus
Azu
Ferguson
Miller
Nguie
Olatoke
Ansah-Peprah
Isola
Kocevar
Olbert
Vieweg
Wulff
Farrelly
Grant
Morey
Murphy
O'Leary
Osuoha
Sexton
Abo Anza
Bar Sheshet

Diego
Juan
Oscar
Arnau
Ander
Eerik
Lukas
Ken Mark
Henri
Robin
Chibunna
Lasse
Eero
Juuso
Samuel
Jesse
Paul
Aurelien
Pablo
Aymeric
Theo
Paul
Fraser
Jeremiah
Joe
Chad
Sagesse
Praise
Lucas
Moritz
Nick
Fabian
Luis
Simon
Michael
John
Conor
David
Ryan
Reality
Aaron
Mohamed
Moshe

Copyright © 2019 Arena

11/05/2000
26/01/2000
27/02/2000
10/08/2000
20/03/2001
06/01/2001
23/12/2000
13/10/2001
04/12/2000
26/09/2001
24/02/2001
23/12/2000
04/01/2001
01/01/2001
19/05/2000
26/03/2000
20/11/2000
08/01/2001
01/02/2001
22/06/2000
15/11/2000
05/05/2000
13/01/2000
15/05/2001
03/05/2000
31/03/2000
10/07/2000
23/06/2000
16/01/2000
03/08/2000
18/06/2000
18/01/2001
30/06/2000
01/01/2001
20/11/2002
07/10/2001
12/05/2001
12/01/2000
17/08/2001
07/07/2000
24/08/2000
19/09/2000
17/07/2001

A [UROPLAK
"WATHLETICY

U20

CHAMPTONSHIFS
Bordss 2019
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ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Koffler
Shiff
Zimelman
Ceccarelli
Donola
lanes

Ori
Paissan
Patta
Adigida
Bouju

Duff
Heiden
Oosterwolde
Van Wijk
Charzynski
Plichta
Sikorski

Szachniewicz

Trzaska
Wykrota
Zok
Anton
Breahna
Iconaru
Roiban
Tone
Baluch
Benda
Filo
Jelinek
Murcko
Sloboda
Chaaban
Danielsson
Stenqvist
Thor
Wabhlgren
Akcam
Askin
Bulut
Canakgl
Glnes

Aviv

Omri
Avidan
Samuele
Mattia
Lorenzo
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Onyema
Raphael
Brett

Mark
Keitharo
Gino
Sebastian
Antoni
Jakub
Szymon
Damian
Patryk
tukasz
Alin lonut
Robert Cristian
Alexandru lonut
Cristian Nicusor
Marius Gabriel
Matej
Jakub
Jakub
Rastislav
Oliver
Samuel
Omar
Oliwer
Vidar
Viktor

Milo

Berke
Askin Sadi
Serhat
llyas
Atakan
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05/04/2001
10/11/2000
06/02/2000
09/01/2000
14/04/2000
23/10/2000
11/02/2000
24/11/2000
23/05/2000
07/01/2000
15/05/2002
01/01/2001
14/08/2002
17/02/2002
20/02/2002
03/05/2000
10/01/2000
01/09/2001
26/05/2001
03/02/2000
13/11/2000
17/05/2001
01/01/2000
16/08/2000
17/07/2000
08/08/2000
13/04/2000
16/10/2000
14/07/2000
12/11/2000
08/03/2001
03/05/2001
22/08/2001
23/02/2000
17/12/2001
08/07/2000
17/03/2000
29/04/2002
10/04/2002
19/05/2000
09/05/2001
07/09/2001
12/01/2000
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& Final Entries - Athletes List by event CETET
g\\ EUROPEAN Y S

ATHLETICS
CHAMPTIOMSHIPS
European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE s T
TUR Karatas Burak 04/04/2001
TUR Kaya Oguzhan 04/04/2001
TUR Sancak Tibet 21/09/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

4x100m Relay U20 Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 106

Women

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Copyright © 2019 Arena

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT Grunwald Ingeborg 21/05/2001
AUT Kaiser Antonia 16/07/2000
AUT Lindner Magdalena 14/04/2000
AUT Mabhlfleisch Katharina 22/02/2001
AUT Pressler Lena 15/01/2001
AUT Schuler Chiara-Belinda 02/06/2001
AUT Springer Leonie 06/02/2000
BEL Agwazie Angel 31/05/2001
BEL Ferauge Lucie 21/04/2000
BEL Goossens Justine 17/04/2000
BEL Rosius Rani 25/04/2000
BEL Thiry Nora 16/03/2000
BEL Vincke Rani 01/03/2000
CZE Hettlerova Linda 03/01/2001
CZE Halkova Barbora 17/11/2001
CZE Kaiserovéa Johana 24/01/2000
CZE Kozuskani¢ova Natalie 12/01/2001
CZE Mastalifova Emma 27/11/2000
CZE Novotna Adéla 26/03/2003
ESP Bestue Jael 24/09/2000
ESP Daniel Elena 27/03/2001
ESP Rodrigo Aitana 15/03/2000
ESP Santidrian Eva 25/01/2000
ESP Vicente Maria 28/03/2001
FIN Baas Mette 10/09/2000
FIN Francis Sara 22/11/2000
FIN Keskitalo Saara 03/07/2000
FIN Kokkonen Jenna 28/08/2001
FIN Latvala Kerttu 08/06/2001
FIN Marjanen Pirkitta 28/08/2001
FRA Chalcou Judy Marie Aime 26/03/2000
FRA Giffard Deborah 26/02/2000
FRA Joseph Gemima 17/10/2001
FRA Leconte Mallory 04/10/2000
FRA Rimlinger Marie-Ange 31/12/2001
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Adam

Aliu

Hunt

Kelly

Moss
Pemberton
Prepens
Reinhardt
Schimpf
Somuah
Uphoff
Bacsa
Endrész
Furulyas
Nagy
Pétha
Takéacs
Cadden
Jumbo-Gula
McGuiness
Monteith
O'Connor
Ryan
Talabi
Bjarnadéttir
Sigurdardottir
Steinsdottir
Whitworth
Asas
Dorfman
Kadmon
Kaner

Levi
Tocker
Fontana
Gala
Gherardi
Kaddari
Ricci
Rinnaudo
Bisschops
Bol

Sedney

Georgina
Immanuela
Amy
Hannah
Jazmine
Cassie-Ann
Talea
Kathleen
Chiara
Beauty
Denise
Fanni
Klaudia
Lili

Palma
Johanna
Boglarka
Lauren
Patience
Alannah
Katie

Kate
Alana
Adeyemi
Gudbjérg Jona
Rut
Thérdis Eva
Tiana Osk
Nitzan
llana

Gal

Noam
Nitzan
Michal
Vittoria
Chiara
Chiara
Dalia
Eleonora
Carolina
Minke
Femke
Zoé
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24/03/2000
19/04/2000
15/05/2002
20/12/2000
16/08/2000
24/07/2001
28/12/2001
18/02/2000
13/10/2000
25/07/2001
15/10/2000
12/09/2001
06/02/2001
06/01/2000
06/05/2001
17/10/2000
28/08/2001
06/07/2000
21/07/2001
23/04/2002
28/02/2003
12/12/2000
14/03/2000
25/12/2002
24/12/2001
25/01/2002
12/02/2000
06/07/2000
23/08/2000
10/07/2001
18/04/2000
18/01/2001
10/01/2001
31/12/2000
23/07/2000
17/02/2000
02/07/2001
23/03/2001
21/01/2001
31/10/2000
02/09/2002
23/02/2000
15/12/2001
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NED
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NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
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POR
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SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

4x400m Relay U20

Men
Member Federation

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP

09/07/19 22:56 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Seedo

Van Den Wildenberg
Verhaar
Serine Vik Johannessen
Ertzgaard
Hjgrnevik
Mehl Lode
Teerum
Gasior
Guzowska
Polak
Potasznik
Skrzyszowska
Stefanowicz
Struzik

Amaro

Diallo
Agbelese
Kouni

Krone
Mantingh
Reinle
Zurlinden
Anderberg
Holmstrém
Kjellergren
Rosenquist

Sivnert

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Bix
Krsek
Lehar
Liéman
Majercak
Nevole
Topfer
Antunez
Erta
Pozo

N'ketia
Demi
Janine

Elin

Kaitesi
Martine
Brita

Frida Rge
Adriana
Paulina
Julia

Alicja

Pia
Magdalena
Alicja
Daniela
Fatoumata
Abisola Deborah
Nathacha
Anika
Lynn
Cynthia
Nadja
Nikki
Gabriella
Kajsa
Wilma

Filippa

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 63

First Name

David
Matéj
Daniel
Filip
Jakub
Tomas
Ladislav
Vicente
Bernat
Gerson

Copyright © 2019 Arena

07/06/2003
29/02/2000
27/05/2000
23/04/2000
20/07/2000
18/02/2001
18/02/2000
29/04/2001
20/10/2001
17/06/2000
09/05/2001
24/04/2000
20/04/2001
21/09/2000
09/06/2001
10/06/2001
06/04/2000
20/07/2001
18/02/2001
15/03/2000
31/05/2000
06/05/2000
21/02/2001
05/03/2002
26/06/2000
16/07/2001
08/03/2001
11/04/2001

DoB
17/04/2002
13/05/2000
08/09/2001
19/01/2000
10/07/2000
14/09/2000
08/08/2000
09/05/2000
15/02/2001
06/05/2003

PB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Sanchez
Zolawo
Baudu
Dorville
Leech
Olivier
Sombe
Terrasse
Brown
Chalmers
Davey
Dodds
Fagbenle
Hawkes
Baumgarten
Herbst
Kremser
Pohl
Stollhoff
Zapka
Carthy
Hughes
McGlynn
Mitchell
O'Connor
Raftery
Ryan
Benati
Bertoldo
Filippini
Pierani
Rossi
Scotti
Bambals
Drigulis
Kucs
Pastors
Puks
Akcam
Canakgl
Celik
Encu
Gogmen

Javier
Eliezer
Hugo
Joffrey
Eddy
Jack
David
Jordan
Ethan
Alastair
Lewis
Callum
Michael
Ben
Justus
Jonas
Maximilian
Janis-Elias
Willy

Ben
Ciaran
Adam
Aaron
Jack
Tony
Jack
David
Lorenzo
Michele
Riccardo
Luca
Francesco Domenico
Edoardo
Oskars
Gints
Aleksandrs
Artlrs
Rojs
Berke
llyas
Mehmet
Kubilay
Gokdeniz
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03/12/2000
13/04/2001
06/08/2000
26/01/2000
28/04/2000
26/12/2001
24/04/2000
11/04/2000
09/05/2001
31/03/2000
24/10/2000
06/10/2000
22/02/2001
05/10/2000
31/08/2000
27/09/2000
22/04/2000
25/07/2000
31/05/2001
26/08/2000
18/08/2001
24/10/2000
20/02/2000
03/02/2000
10/05/2000
26/04/2001
03/07/2000
05/04/2002
19/09/2001
28/02/2000
06/04/2001
20/02/2001
09/05/2000
19/09/2001
14/08/2001
20/09/2000
15/03/2001
05/02/2000
10/04/2002
07/09/2001
01/12/2001
10/01/2001
23/11/2002
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4x400m Relay U20
Women

Member Federation

BLR
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FRA
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Karatas
Kaya

Kos
Barabanov
Belashev
Holub
Pohorilko
Shynkar
Sledyuk
Vasichkin

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Chymbar
Kiberava
Limai
Zhyvayeva
Diop
Grebo
Anning
Dubarry-Gay
Foster
Harrison
Snaith
Cataria-Byll
Grahle
Helms
Kaufmann
Mayer
Scheppan
Srumf
David
K8szegi
Mato
Molnar
Répassy
Simon
Téth

Daly

Deely
Lalor

Burak
Oguzhan
Emirhan
Mykyta
Kyrylo
Yaroslav
Oleksandr
Taras
Volodymyr
Yuriy

Num. of athletes: 57

First Name

Valiantsina
Palina
Asteria
Katsiaryna
Ndeye Sokhna
Shana
Amber
Nayanna
Hannah
Natasha
Maisey
Brenda
Emilia
Lysann
Laura
Mona
Marie
Tessa
Anna

Mira

Sara
Janka
Hanna
Virag
Fruzsina
Miriam
Ciara
Simone
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04/04/2001
04/04/2001
03/08/2002
26/05/2001
10/11/2000
05/01/2001
16/04/2000
25/01/2000
16/02/2001
20/04/2001

DoB

02/08/2000
17/12/2000
19/07/2001
14/02/2000
25/08/2000
09/11/2000
18/11/2000
17/12/2001
15/03/2002
17/03/2001
03/04/2001
06/09/2001
07/06/2001
18/03/2003
28/01/2000
13/09/2001
20/04/2001
26/02/2003
10/08/2002
30/05/2002
23/12/2000
05/01/2001
18/08/2001
13/03/2002
01/01/2000
26/02/2001
28/03/2000
09/01/2001

PB
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ITA
ITA
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2019, Bords/SWE

Mccann
Murray
Nally
Patterson
Bonora
Brunetti
Coiro
Foudraz
Vandi

Zeli
Formella
Gacka
Kosikowska
Lachele
Neumann
Wsotek
Zielinska
Andorra
Baumgartner
Nri

Senn
Vancardo
Wernli
Bezshyyko
Buryak
Dyshlyuk
Kara
Kaysen
Shostak

Rachel
Deirdre
Laura
Davicia
Alessandra
Alessia
Eloisa
Eleonora
Elisabetta
Beatrice
Aleksandra
Kinga
Paulina
Susane
Sara
Aleksandra
Paulina
Melina
Tina
Florence
Giulia
Veronica
Lena
Tetyana
Mariya
Nataliya
Faina
Tetyana

Maryana
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26/09/2001
21/11/2000
04/05/2000
15/12/2000
07/09/2000
23/11/2000
01/12/2000
06/09/2001
30/03/2000
16/06/2001
27/10/2001
25/10/2001
07/03/2001
10/07/2000
30/09/2000
15/09/2001
09/04/2000
31/08/2001
26/08/2001
24/07/2000
19/12/2001
26/09/2000
05/02/2001
10/02/2000
03/06/2001
01/04/2001
22/11/2001
25/12/2000
24/10/2000
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